Race Date
November 28, 2020

Place
Overall Name

1 Dan Palmer
2 Edgar Arteaga
3 John Roets
4 Myles Wedic
5 Micah Hortega
6 Elijah House

7 Ben Roth

8 Joey Twardowski
9 Brian Lester

10 Nataleigh Nugent
11 Brett Calbow

12 Angie Forbeck
13 Lily Kupec

14 Brenda Roggy

15 David Robinson
16 Jordan Roetker
17 Ryne Bubela

18 Heidi Bubela

19 Noah Johnson

20 Ella McDonnell
21 Xavier Dean

22 Rebecca Neaterour
23 Gage Szymovicz
24 Lily Medina

25 Tom Marquis

26 Maverik Johnson
27 Dennis Nink

28 Doug Harris

29 John Thomas

30 Jose Zamores

31 Jackie Skrobot
32 Mike Toohill

33 Juli Leifheit

34 Grace Leifheit

35 Ryne Muehlischlegel

36 Sandra Sharp
37 Amber Nugent
38 Cherie House
39 Sarah Dewaele
40 Megan Surma

41 Hannah Muehlschlegel

42  Aj Katkus

43 Kelly Peck

44 Loretta Gibson

45 Christy Kupec

46 Jillian Hulsing

47 Landon Hulsing
48 Mark Nelson

49 Matt Beardsley

50 Kelly Shanley

51 Lisa Johnson

52 Harry Scheckel
53 Mary Beth Potthoff
54 Amanda Hulsing
55 Kimberly Colby
56 Chase Peach

57 Raymond Berry
58 Terumi Scully

59 Christa Easi

60 Brittany Bejster
61 Molly Rinaldo

62 Steve Hortega

63 Mario Data

64 Keegan Roth

65 Sebastian Dobson
66 Randy Pratt

67 Jessica Vandusen

Results By Racing Expectations

City

Roscoe IL
Spring Valley IL
Yorkville IL
Elwood IL
Ottawa IL
Sheffield IL
Tampico IL
Mark IL
Peruperu IL
Walnut IL
Granville IL
Princeton IL
Streator IL
Wyanet IL
Dekalb IL
Ottawa IL
Utica IL

Utica IL

Dixon IL
Morris IL
Streator IL
Streator IL
Spring Valley IL
Oglesby IL
Princeton IL
Dixon IL
Princeton IL
Streator IL
Grand Ridge IL
Indianapolis IN
Kankakee IL
Bloomington IL
Mendota IL
Mendota IL
Tuscaloosa AL
Normal IL
Walnut 1L
Sheffield IL
Buda IL
Prophetstown IL
Princeton IL
Bloomington IL
Minook IL
Walnut IL
Streator IL
Walnut IL
Walnut IL
Wilmington IL
Earlville IL
Ottawa IL
Shabbona IL
New Lenox IL
Peru IL
Walnut IL
Dixon IL
Flanagan IL
Streator IL
Perueru IL
Streator IL
Flanagan IL
Mendota IL
Ottawa IL
Ladd IL
Tampico IL
La Moille IL
Hennepin IL
Sterling IL

=
<

H»—-l—\HHI—\H»—\l—\H»—\l—\H»—\l—\Hl—\l—\»—-n—\H»—-l—\H»—w—\H»—\l—\H»—\l—\H»—\l—\Hl—\H»—-l—\H»—-l—\H»—‘HH»—\I—\H»—H—\H»—\HHI—W—\»—-I—\H»—-I—\H»—‘I—\H|'

Santa's On The Run
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

929
938
1712
1738
923
1670
1713
1733
918
910
1647
940
1682
912
1749
1711
1646
1645
934
1693
1655
1701
1729
903
1691
907
909
1667
1730
942
1737
1732
1684
1683
1700
919
911
1669
1656
950
1699
1679
939
932
1681
1672
1673
1702
1636
1723
1675
1716
1707
1671
906
1703
1643
1718
928
1638
1710
924
1654
914
1658
1708
1746

www.racingexpectations.com

44
18
50
15
18
15
15
17
37
21
36
44
15
61
61
32
11
44
14
14
19
20
14
39
64
13
59
52
59
25
42
56
49
18
18
51
46
42
39
31
16
14
44
51
44
15
13
55
61
57
55
76
61
42
44
28
52
51
45
26
43
71
38
42
14
52
35
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AG Place

1

40-44

1 15-19
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50-54
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
35-39
20-24
35-39
40-44
15-19
60-64
60-64
30-34
10-14
40-44
10-14
10-14
15-19
20-24
10-14
35-39
60-64
10-14
55-59
50-54
55-59
25-29
40-44
55-59
45-49
15-19
15-19
50-54
45-49
40-44
35-39
30-34
15-19
10-14
40-44
50-54
40-44
15-19
10-14
55-59
60-64
55-59
55-59
75-79
60-64
40-44
40-44
25-29
50-54
50-54
45-49
25-29
40-44
70-74
35-39
40-44
10-14
50-54
35-39

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
18:01.3 18:07.7
20:04.3 21:08.4
20:48.3 20:54.7
20:51.5 25:54.6
20:52.2 27:52.9
21:04.1 22:07.7
21:19.9 22:23.6
21:41.4 26:26.5
21:56.9 21:59.8
22:16.6 23:20.0
22:59.2 27:02.6
23:16.7 35:19.2
23:52.9 25:55.2
23:53.1 35:56.9
23:57.5 28:03.1
24:02.7 28:07.4
24:02.9 33:05.9
24:03.3 29:08.3
24:05.9 24:12.3
24:10.2 30:14.5
24:14.6 30:16.5
24:17.5 30:19.6
24:19.9 26:23.3
24:33.3 24:39.7
24:37.0 36:40.2
24:43.4 24:49.8
25:05.4 37:08.3
25:05.9 28:10.0
25:07.5 38:11.6
25:14.5 39:20.3
25:19.5 27:24.7
25:29.7 30:35.0
25:33.1 39:35.5
25:33.3 39:35.6
26:06.2 40:47.1
26:17.9 38:24.3
26:30.6 27:33.6
26:46.7 36:53.8
26:46.8 36:53.6
26:47.3 27:51.1
27:00.4 30:03.8
27:01.3 29:06.1
27:10.0 39:17.5
27:17.8 30:22.0
27:39.0 29:42.0
27:44.9 38:45.9
27:50.2 38:52.3
27:50.4 41:56.2
27:50.5 31:57.2
27:58.4 33:01.2
27:58.6 31:00.9
28:26.4 32:30.7
28:39.2 39:46.0
28:47.5 38:53.4
28:49.0 28:55.4
28:53.8 36:02.0
28:55.6 33:59.3
28:59.0 31:04.8
29:01.6 31:05.4
29:09.6 36:17.5
29:19.9 35:25.5
29:27.9 36:30.5
29:45.5 34:49.0
29:48.4 40:51.6
29:55.9 29:56.8
30:16.3 41:23.2
30:17.6 31:20.3

Chip
Diff

0:06.3
1:.04.1
0:06.3
5:03.0
7:00.7
1:03.6
1:03.6
4:45.1
0:02.8
1.03.4
4:03.4
12:02.4
2:02.3
12:03.7
4:05.5
4:04.7
9:03.0
5:04.9
0:06.3
6:04.3
6:01.9
6:02.1
2:03.3
0:06.3
12:03.2
0:06.3
12:02.8
3:04.0
13:04.1
14:05.7
2:05.2
5:05.2
14:02.3
14:02.2
14:40.9
12:06.4
1:03.0
10:07.0
10:06.7
1:03.8
3:03.3
2:04.7
12:07.4
3:04.1
2:02.9
11:00.9
11:02.1
14:05.8
4:06.7
5:02.8
3:02.3
4:04.3
11:06.8
10:05.9
0:06.3
7:08.1
5:03.7
2:05.8
2:03.7
7:07.9
6:05.5
7:02.6
5:03.5
11:03.2
0:00.8
11:06.9

1:02.7
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Race Date
November 28, 2020

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Rie Scully

Katie Johnson
Rebecca Amble
Tanya Hanck
Bentley Tibuciano
Kelly Gotch
Julian Cruz
Christine Migliorini
Katie Mennie
Cindy Migliorini
Brandon Mennie
Stella Logan
Kathy Jean Hermeyer
Brian Cox

Gary Westefer
Joann Ryan
Rosanne Abbott
Toni Cox

Andrea Cruz
Logan Serpette
Michael Coons
Joe Bradner
Isaac Fowler
Sara Fitzpatrick
Natpiya Beach
Joseph Krantz
Janine Sobin
Laurie Bonucci
Amie Bell
Theresa Hart
Tiffany Jessen
Joanne Goebel
Cathy Berry
Debbie Scheckel
Efrain Huerta
Ashley Gonzales
Adrienne Van Horn
Karen Leifheit
Teresa Messersmith
Abigail Gutz
Sandy Gutz

Lexi Serpette
Shannon Serpette
Kiley Johnston
Joanne Bejster
Audra Bell

Olivia Barrett

Lilly Leifheit
Ashlee Fitzpatrick
Vicki Johnson
Charlie Pellegrini
Haylie Pellegrini
Nickie Pellegrini
Carin Van Den Berg
Joseph Snoll
Janice Studer
Stephanie Coons
Michaela Dobson
Kory Katkus
Araceli Sanchez
Thomas Fowler
Kevin Fowler
Kylie Sullivan
Mollie Alden
Jessica Johnston
Kaylee Johnston
Amelia Williams

City
Perueru IL
Shabbona IL
Peru IL
Spring Valley IL
Lasalle IL
Streator IL
Malden IL
Hennepin IL
Granville IL
Granville IL
Granville IL
La Salle IL
Princeton IL
Streator IL
Chicago IL
Standard IL
Peru IL
Streator IL
Malden IL
Henry IL
Lasalle IL
Ladd IL
Streator IL
Peru IL
Utica IL
Wheaton IL
Spring Valley IL
Princeton IL
Granville IL
Tonica IL
Granville IL
Ottawa IL
Streator IL
New Lenox IL
Oglesby IL
Peru IL
La Salle IL
Ottawa IL
Spring Valley IL
Streator IL
Streator IL
Henry IL
Henry IL
Tiskilwa IL
Malden IL
Plainfield IL
Mendota IL
Mendota IL
Peru IL
Mendota IL
Peru IL
Peru IL
Peru IL
Princeton IL
Streator IL
Peru IL
Lasalle IL
La Moille IL
Bloomington IL
Malden IL
Streator IL
Streator IL
Wenona IL
Wenona IL
Tiskilwa IL
Tiskilwa IL
Peru IL
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Santa's On The Run
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

1717
913
1635
1666
941
1663
1652
1697
1695
1698
1694
1688
933
930
1747
1714
1633
931
1651
1720
1649
973
937
915
1745
908
1724
1644
1640
1668
1674
927
1642
1715
905
925
1660
904
1696
1664
1665
1719
1722
921
1639
1641
917
1685
926
1676
1704
1705
1706
1735
943
1727
1650
1657
1680
916
936
1661
1728
1634
920
922
1739

Results By Racing Expectations www.racingexpectations.com

17
34
43
40
10
47
15
27
31
63
28
60
58
55
65
33
57
38
23
15
46
39

39
42
57
58
59
42
61
30
44
48
65
40
35
38
60
36
18
58
13
47

9
54
43
21
14
31
51
12
14
38
44
24
65
38
15
44
46
30
27
25
26
33

6
10
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AG Place

5
2
10
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15-19
30-34
40-44
40-44
10-14
45-49
15-19
25-29
30-34
60-64
25-29
60-64
55-59
55-59
65-69
30-34
55-59
35-39
20-24
15-19
45-49
35-39
0-9
35-39
40-44
55-59
55-59
55-59
40-44
60-64
30-34
40-44
45-49
65-69
40-44
35-39
35-39
60-64
35-39
15-19
55-59
10-14
45-49
0-9
50-54
40-44
20-24
10-14
30-34
50-54
10-14
10-14
35-39
40-44
20-24
65-69
35-39
15-19
40-44
45-49
30-34
25-29
25-29
25-29
30-34
0-9
10-14

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
30:21.8 32:27.5
30:29.9 33:33.1
30:32.5 32:36.7
30:37.7 40:40.4
30:46.4 30:49.4
30:46.9 31:51.5
31:15.2 44:18.3
31:21.4 46:17.0
31:22.2 46:16.6
31:22.6 46:18.8
31:24.4 46:18.9
31:35.8 39:39.5
31:37.4 34:42.6
31:45.8 44:51.4
31:52.3 40:59.8
32:03.9 46:59.2
32:17.6 40:26.9
32:27.2 45:32.0
32:33.4 45:37.4
33:29.0 46:31.8
33:36.6 45:42.8
34:10.0 34:10.0
34:21.9 37:24.7
34:31.4 38:38.5
34:32.9 38:38.6
34:33.8 38:38.4
34:57.1 43:06.7
34:59.1 42:02.6
34:59.6 42:03.3
35:15.8 46:21.8
35:17.7 50:12.9
35:54.9 43:57.9
36:08.6 42:12.2
36:09.3 46:14.6
36:25.3 44:28.0
36:26.6 48:31.8
37:01.8 46:06.1
37:02.2 46:07.2
37:03.8 43:07.1
37:47.0 46:52.7
37:48.2 46:53.1
37:58.8 51:01.1
37:58.9 51:02.6
38:07.5 50:14.6
38:28.9 46:33.0
38:35.0 38:35.0
38:35.8 52:39.4
38:36.0 52:39.4
38:36.9 50:42.2
38:37.8 52:40.9
39:02.2 50:06.2
39:07.5 50:11.5
39:11.4 50:15.0
40:40.2 45:47.4
40:45.0 54:51.9
41:32.0 52:38.0
41:40.1 45:42.8
42:01.2 42:02.1
42:44.3 48:51.3
43:16.6 51:21.5
43:25.7 49:31.1
44:08.3 50:14.1
45:04.7 47:08.2
45:04.9 47:07.6
46:30.2 58:37.2
46:30.3 58:37.5
49:39.2 58:45.0

Diff Pace

9:48/M

9:50/M

9:51/M

9:53/M

9:56/M

9:56/M
10:05/M
10:07/M
10:07/M
10:07/M
10:08/M
10:12/M
10:12/M
10:15/M
10:17/M
10:21/M
10:25/M
10:28/M
10:30/M
10:48/M
10:51/M
11:01/M
11:05/M
11:08/M
11:09/M
11:09/M
11:16/M
11:17/M
11:17/M
11:23/M
11:23/M
11:35/M
11:40/M
11:40/M
11:45/M
11:45/M
11:57/M
11:57/M
11:57/M
12:11/M
12:12/M
12:15/M
12:15/M
12:18/M
12:25/M
12:27/M
12:27/M
12:27IM
12:27/M
12:28/M
12:36/M
12:37/M
12:39/M
13:07/M
13:09/M
13:24/M
13:26/M
13:33/M
13:47/M
13:58/M
14:01/M
14:14/M
14:33/M
14:33/M
15:00/M
15:00/M
16:01/M
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Race Date Santa's On The Run

November 28, 2020 Overall Finish List

Place e Total---------- Chip

Overall Name City Div BibNo Age Gend AG Place Chip Time GunTime Diff Pace
135 Catherine Wise Sheridan IL 1 1741 48 F 8 45-49 51:05.0 1:01:11.1 10:06.1 16:29/M
136 David Wise Sheridan IL 1 1742 49 M 2 45-49 51:07.8 1:01:12.8 10:04.9 16:30/M
137 Gina Czubachowski-Vicich Oglesby IL 1 1653 37 F 11 35-39 51:44.0 1:.01:48.1 10:04.1 16:41/M
138 Toni Johnston Gardner IL 1 1678 51 F 6 50-54 52:31.1 53:37.9 1:.06.7 16:57/M
139 Eric Johnston Gardner IL 1 1677 53 M 5 50-54 52:31.2 53:37.9 1:06.6 16:57/M
140 Emily Zoid Sheridan IL 1 1743 22 F 5 20-24 59:55.4 1:10:00.4 10:05.0 19:20/M
141 Caitlyn Wise Sheridan IL 1 1740 26 F 5 25-29 59:56.3 1:10:00.1 10:03.8 19:20/M
142 Hank Boer Streator IL 1 902 77 M 2 75-79 1:15:30.9  1:24:435 9:12.5 24:22/M
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